1056

36.03.08.03
Gereral
Special
Federal

36.03.08.04
Geperal
Special
Federal

36.03.08.05

LANS CF MARYLAND

Administration

Fund Arpropriationees.
Fund Aprropriaticleaece
Fund Apfpropriaticn....

Student Services

Fund Arpropriaticn....
Fund Afrropriaticne<..
Fund ArpropriatiCNeess

Special Instructicno

Activities

Special

36.03.08.06
General

Sgecial

36.03.08,.07
Geperal
Special

36.03.08,.09
General

36.03.08.10
Special

36.03.08.11
General
Special
Federal

36.03.08.18

Fund AppropriatioNece.

Plant Operation
Fund AppropriatiOnees.

Fund AppropriaticChesse

Puklic safety
Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriaticl.eee

Public Service
Pund Arpropriaticn.se..

Auxilisry Enterprises
Fuynd Appropriation....

Nursinq

Fund ArpropriaticClieces
Fund Aprropriation...e.
Fund AppropriaticCleees

Intercollegiate

Athletics

Special

Fupd AppropriatioDesss

SUMMARY

1,624,003
£65,559
22,873

1,253,554
910,246
144,793

29 504y692
22498,182

2,504,892

3,626,004

477,909
48,756

281,202
87,201
10,017

Total General Fund APIFICEriatiCOlawsesnssss
fctal Srecial Fund AppropriatiONececssassee
Total Federal Fund Aprrcrriaticleccecsees

Ch. 94

2,516,435

2,308,593

1,176,05¢

$9330,896
831345196

6,130,896

526 ,€6%

68,9341

6,834,704

378,420

804,455

18,141,280
20,756,999
177,683




